Year
Area
Wales
Isle of Anglesey
Gwynedd
Conwy
Denbighshire
Flintshire
Wrexham
Powys
Ceredigion
Pembrokeshire
Carmarthenshire
Swansea
Neath Port Talbot
Bridgend
The Vale of Glamorgan
Cardiff
Rhondda, Cynon, Taff
Merthyr Tydfil
Caerphilly
Blaenau Gwent
Torfaen
Monmouthshire
Newport

Source: National Assembly for Wales

1996

2,891,300
68,600
117,500
107,900
90,600
144,100
125,500
124,000
70,600
112,100
171,100
227,200
137,300
128,700
116,300
305,300
235,400
58,100
167,400
72,300
91,300
85,200
134,700

1997

2,894,900
68,100
117,600
108,200
90,600
144,600
125,600
124,600
71,800
111,600
171,500
226,800
136,700
128,000
117,000
307,300
236,000
57,400
167,500
72,000
91,400
85,200
135,200

1998

2,899,500
67,700
117,400
108,500
91,000
146,300
126,200
125,400
72,500
111,800
172,000
225,700
136,100
128,700
118,300
308,600
234,500
57,100
167,900
71,300
91,400
83,900
137,300

1999

2,900,600
68,000
116,400
108,300
91,500
146,800
126,900
125,600
74,000
111,700
172,300
225,100
135,400
128,600
117,900
310,300
233,900
56,500
168,600
71,000
91,100
84,000
136,600

2000

2,906,900
67,900
116,700
108,700
92,500
147,900
127,700
126,100
74,900
112,500
172,900
224,500
134,800
128,200
119,300
311,400
232,400
56,200
169,000
70,500
91,200
84,500
136,900

2001

2,910,200
67,800
116,800
109,700
93,100
148,600
128,500
126,400
75,400
113,100
173,700
223,500
134,400
128,700
119,300
310,100
231,900
56,200
169,500
70,000
90,900
85,000
137,600

2002

2,923,400
68,000
117,200
110,300
94,000
149,000
129,000
127,800
76,500
114,200
174,900
224,000
134,600
129,200
120,300
312,900
231,600
55,800
170,200
69,300
90,700
85,300
138,700

2003

2,938,000
68,400
117,500
110,900
94,900
149,400
129,700
129,300
77,200
116,300
176,000
224,600
135,300
129,900
121,200
315,100
231,600
55,400
170,200
68,900
90,700
86,200
139,300

2004

2,952,500
68,700
118,100
111,800
95,600
150,100
130,200
130,700
78,100
117,300
177,600
225,500
135,800
130,400
122,300
316,800
231,800
55,100
170,700
68,800
90,400
87,200
139,500

2005

2,958,590
68,934
117,985
111,521
95,991
150,230
130,482
131,498
78,258
117,490
178,119
226,369
135,586
130,772
122,932
319,702
231,622
54,868
170,238
68,413
90,303
87,704
139,573



